
Fox Lea Farm

Points Grouped By Circuit Division

Main Circuit

The following points are awarded in this circuit.  If a division awards different 

points then the points for that division will be listed with the division heading.

Default Points Awarded In This Circuit

1st:

2nd:

3rd:

4th:

5th:

6th:

7th:

8th:

9th:

10th:

11th:

12th:

13th:

14th:

15th:

Division Champion: 0.00 Division Reserve: 0.00

 10.00

 6.00

 4.00

 2.00

 1.00

 0.50

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

VENICE EQUESTRIAN TOUR V

VENICE EQUESTRIAN TOUR VI

VENICE EQUESTRIAN TOUR VII

VENICE EQUESTRIAN TOUR VIII

Shows in this report



Fox Lea Farm
Circuit Points Ranking - Equitation  Top 4  entries  

Division: 2'/2'3" CHILD/ADULT EQUITATION (0)
Rank PointsRider Type

 1  24.00SHERELS, VALERIE JR

 2  22.00DEWALT, ADDY JR

 3  6.00FOSTER, ELLEN AM

Division: 2'6" CHILD/ADULT EQUITATION (0)
Rank PointsRider Type

 1  24.00VALE, KATY JR

 2  18.00LOCKBAUM, AVA JR

 3  16.00RENCHER, KAMILA JR

 4  5.00ALEKNAVICIUS, LUKAS JR

Division: ACADEMY WALK TROT POLES EQUITATION (9951)
Rank PointsRider Type

 1  26.00STAUFFER, ALEXANDRA JR

 2  22.00BAYLESS, LYNNLEY

Division: CHILDREN'S EQUITATION (0)
Rank PointsRider Type

 1  26.00GAUDET, ANNABEL JR

 2  24.00FIGUEROA, ISABELLA JR

 3  20.00MEYER, CATE JR

 4  17.00BERLY, KAITLYN JR

Division: Combined Adult Equitation 18+ (3108)
Rank PointsRider Type

 1  48.00KOSTELL, KEELY AM

 2  31.50WINTER, CAITLIN AM

 3  26.00SELINGER, MEGAN AM

 4  22.00MARTIN, LILLIE AM

Division: HUNTER EQUITATION 12-14 (3102)
Rank PointsRider Type

 1  26.50SULLIVAN, ELLA JR

 2  20.00EULER, EMERSON JR

 3  19.50WARD, CAYDEN JR

 4  14.00LICATA, MADISON JR

Division: HUNTER EQUITATION 15-17 (3102)
Rank PointsRider Type

 1  22.00FARRELL, CLAYTON JR

 2  18.00ALEXANDER, CAROLINE JR

 3  8.00BERLY, KAITLYN JR

 4  6.00WOODROOF, SYDNEY JR

Division: HUNTER EQUITATION-11 & U (3102)
Rank PointsRider Type

 1  24.00BURNS, LEAH JR

 2  22.00MCGEE, KARIS JR

 3  12.00MOORE, NAN RANDALL JR

 4  8.00HOLMBERG, ADDISON JR

Division: OPP CROSSRAIL EQUITATION (5703)
Rank PointsRider Type

 1  26.00TALOCHKA, NICOLE JR

 2  22.00CHEN, SOPHIE JR

 2  22.00HOLMES, SUSAN

 3  18.00SAPERSTEIN, AMY AM

 4  14.50STAUFFER, ALEXANDRA JR

Division: SHORT/LONG STIRRUP EQUITATION (3100)
Rank PointsRider Type

 1  30.00TALOCHKA, NICOLE JR

 2  26.00HAUSENFLUCK, THEA JR

 2  26.00MCGEE, KEATON JR

 3  18.00MARKGRAF, KATELYN JR

 4  14.00HAMMER, BAY JR

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca Printed: Mar 03, 2024 Page: 1 of 2



Fox Lea Farm
Circuit Points Ranking - Equitation  Top 4  entries  

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com

HSS - Developed by TimeSlice Technologies Corporation: http://www.timeslice.ca Printed: Mar 03, 2024 Page: 2 of 2


