## Points Grouped By Circuit Division Main Circuit

The following points are awarded in this circuit. If a division awards different points then the points for that division will be listed with the division heading.

Default Points Awarded In This Circuit							
1st:	10.00	6th:	0.50	11th:	0.00		
2nd:	6.00	7th:	0.00	12th:	0.00		
3rd:	4.00	8th:	0.00	13th:	0.00		
4th:	2.00	9th:	0.00	14th:	0.00		
5th:	1.00	10th:	0.00	15th:	0.00		
Division Champion: 0.00		Division Reserve: 0.00					

## Shows in this report

VENICE EQUESTRIAN TOUR V VENICE EQUESTRIAN TOUR VI VENICE EQUESTRIAN TOUR VII VENICE EQUESTRIAN TOUR VIII

## Fox Lea Farm

## **Circuit Points Ranking - Equitation**

Top 4 entries

nk	Pidor	Division: 272'3"		ADULT EQUITATION (0) Points
			Туре	Points 24.00
1	SHERELS, VALERIE			
2 3	DEWALT, ADDY FOSTER, ELLEN	JR AM		22.00 6.00
3	FOSTER, ELLEN	AM		8.00
		Division: 2'6" (	CHILD/A	DULT EQUITATION (0)
nk	Rider		Туре	Points
1	VALE, KATY	JR		24.00
2	LOCKBAUM, AVA	JR		18.00
3	RENCHER, KAMILA	JR		16.00
4	ALEKNAVICIUS, LUKAS	JR		5.00
	Rider			OT POLES EQUITATION (995 Points
nk		<u></u>	Туре	
1	STAUFFER, ALEXANDRA	JR		26.00
2	BAYLESS, LYNNLEY			22.00
		Division: Cl	HILDREI	N'S EQUITATION (0)
nk	Rider		Туре	Points
1	GAUDET, ANNABEL	JR		26.00
2	FIGUEROA, ISABELLA	JR		24.00
3	MEYER, CATE	JR		20.00
4	BERLY, KAITLYN	JR		17.00
			mad A -	
	Dite	Division: Combi		ult Equitation 18+ (3108)
k	Rider		Туре	Points
1	KOSTELL, KEELY	AM		48.00
2	WINTER, CAITLIN	AM		31.50
3	SELINGER, MEGAN	AM		26.00
4	MARTIN, LILLIE	AM		22.00
		Division: HUN	TER EQ	UITATION 12-14 (3102)
k	Rider		Туре	Points
1	SULLIVAN, ELLA	JR	,,	26.50
2	EULER, EMERSON	JR		20.00
3	WARD, CAYDEN	JR		19.50
4	LICATA, MADISON	JR		14.00
	<b>D</b> : 1	Division: HUN		UITATION 15-17 (3102)
ık	Rider		Туре	Points
1	FARRELL, CLAYTON	JR		22.00
2	ALEXANDER, CAROLINE	JR		18.00
3	BERLY, KAITLYN	JR		8.00
4	WOODROOF, SYDNEY	JR		6.00
		Division: HUNT	ER EQI	JITATION-11 & U (3102)
	Rider		Туре	Points
١K			21	24.00
	BURNS, LEAH	.IR		
1	BURNS, LEAH MCGEE, KARIS	JR JR		22.00
1 2	MCGEE, KARIS	JR		22.00 12.00
1 2 3	MCGEE, KARIS MOORE, NAN RANDALL			12.00
1	MCGEE, KARIS	JR JR		12.00 8.00
1 2 3 4	MCGEE, KARIS MOORE, NAN RANDALL HOLMBERG, ADDISON	JR JR		12.00 8.00 AIL EQUITATION (5703)
1 2 3 4	MCGEE, KARIS MOORE, NAN RANDALL HOLMBERG, ADDISON Rider	JR JR	ROSSR Type	12.00 8.00
1 2 3 4 nk 1	MCGEE, KARIS MOORE, NAN RANDALL HOLMBERG, ADDISON Rider TALOCHKA, NICOLE	JR JR JR Division: OPP C		12.00 8.00 AIL EQUITATION (5703)
1 2 3 4	MCGEE, KARIS MOORE, NAN RANDALL HOLMBERG, ADDISON Rider	JR JR JR Division: OPP C		12.00 8.00 AIL EQUITATION (5703) Points
1 2 3 4 1k 2 2	MCGEE, KARIS MOORE, NAN RANDALL HOLMBERG, ADDISON Rider TALOCHKA, NICOLE CHEN, SOPHIE HOLMES, SUSAN	JR JR Division: OPP C JR JR		12.00 8.00 AIL EQUITATION (5703) Points 26.00 22.00 22.00 22.00
1 2 3 4 nk 1 2 3	MCGEE, KARIS MOORE, NAN RANDALL HOLMBERG, ADDISON Rider TALOCHKA, NICOLE CHEN, SOPHIE	JR JR <b>Division: OPP C</b> JR JR AM		12.00 8.00 AIL EQUITATION (5703) Points 26.00 22.00
1 2 3 4 1 2 2	MCGEE, KARIS MOORE, NAN RANDALL HOLMBERG, ADDISON Rider TALOCHKA, NICOLE CHEN, SOPHIE HOLMES, SUSAN	JR JR Division: OPP C JR JR		12.00 8.00 AIL EQUITATION (5703) Points 26.00 22.00 22.00 22.00
1 2 3 4 1 2 3	MCGEE, KARIS MOORE, NAN RANDALL HOLMBERG, ADDISON Rider TALOCHKA, NICOLE CHEN, SOPHIE HOLMES, SUSAN SAPERSTEIN, AMY	JR JR Division: OPP C JR JR JR JR	Туре	12.00 8.00 AIL EQUITATION (5703) Points 26.00 22.00 22.00 18.00 14.50
1 2 3 4 nk 1 2 3 4	MCGEE, KARIS MOORE, NAN RANDALL HOLMBERG, ADDISON Rider TALOCHKA, NICOLE CHEN, SOPHIE HOLMES, SUSAN SAPERSTEIN, AMY STAUFFER, ALEXANDRA	JR JR Division: OPP C JR JR JR JR	Type	12.00 8.00 AIL EQUITATION (5703) Points 26.00 22.00 22.00 18.00 14.50 IRRUP EQUITATION (3100)
1 2 3 4 hk 2 2 3 4 hk	MCGEE, KARIS MOORE, NAN RANDALL HOLMBERG, ADDISON Rider TALOCHKA, NICOLE CHEN, SOPHIE HOLMES, SUSAN SAPERSTEIN, AMY STAUFFER, ALEXANDRA Rider	JR JR Division: OPP C JR JR JR JR Division: SHORT/L	Туре	12.00 8.00 AIL EQUITATION (5703) Points 26.00 22.00 22.00 18.00 14.50 TIRRUP EQUITATION (3100) Points
1 2 3 4 1 2 2 3 4 nk 1	MCGEE, KARIS MOORE, NAN RANDALL HOLMBERG, ADDISON Rider TALOCHKA, NICOLE CHEN, SOPHIE HOLMES, SUSAN SAPERSTEIN, AMY STAUFFER, ALEXANDRA Rider TALOCHKA, NICOLE	JR JR Division: OPP C JR JR JR Division: SHORT/L JR	Type	12.00 8.00 AIL EQUITATION (5703) Points 26.00 22.00 22.00 18.00 14.50 TIRRUP EQUITATION (3100) Points 30.00
1 2 3 4 nk 1 2 3 4 nk 1 2	MCGEE, KARIS MOORE, NAN RANDALL HOLMBERG, ADDISON Rider TALOCHKA, NICOLE CHEN, SOPHIE HOLMES, SUSAN SAPERSTEIN, AMY STAUFFER, ALEXANDRA Rider TALOCHKA, NICOLE HAUSENFLUCK, THEA	JR JR Division: OPP C JR JR JR Division: SHORT/L JR JR	Type	12.00 8.00 AIL EQUITATION (5703) Points 26.00 22.00 22.00 18.00 14.50 TIRRUP EQUITATION (3100) Points 30.00 26.00
2 3 4 1 2 3 4 nk 1	MCGEE, KARIS MOORE, NAN RANDALL HOLMBERG, ADDISON Rider TALOCHKA, NICOLE CHEN, SOPHIE HOLMES, SUSAN SAPERSTEIN, AMY STAUFFER, ALEXANDRA Rider TALOCHKA, NICOLE	JR JR Division: OPP C JR JR JR Division: SHORT/L JR	Type	12.00 8.00 AIL EQUITATION (5703) Points 26.00 22.00 22.00 18.00 14.50 TIRRUP EQUITATION (3100) Points 30.00

View results on the internet at: http://www.HorseShowsOnline.com